
HCS CSAT Crash Course - Schedule

Date Day Subject Topics
1st September 2025 Monday Quant Number System Part-1

2nd September 2025 Tuesday Quant Number System Part-2

3rd September 2025 Wednesday Quant Number System Part-3

4th September 2025 Thursday Quant Number System Part-4

5th September 2025 Friday Quant Number System Part-5

6th September 2025 Saturday Reasoning Coding-Decoding Part-1

7th September 2025 Sunday ----- -----

8th September 2025 Monday Quant Percentage+Profit & Loss Part-1

9th September 2025 Tuesday Quant Percentage+Profit & Loss Part-2

10th September 2025 Wednesday Quant Simple Interest & Compound Interest

11th September 2025 Thursday Quant Set Theory

12th September 2025 Friday Quant Ratio & Partnership Part-1

13th September 2025 Saturday Reasoning Coding-Decoding Part-2

14th September 2025 Sunday ----- -----

15th September 2025 Monday Quant Ratio & Partnership Part-2

16th September 2025 Tuesday Quant Ages

17th September 2025 Wednesday Quant Averages

18th September 2025 Thursday Quant Averages+Combined Mean

19th September 2025 Friday Quant Mixture & Alligation

20th September 2025 Saturday Reasoning Number Series Part-1

21st September 2025 Sunday ----- -----

22nd September 2025 Monday Quant Time & Work Part-1

23rd September 2025 Tuesday Quant Time & Work Part-2

24th September 2025 Wednesday Quant Time & Work Part-3

25th September 2025 Thursday Quant Clock & Calendar Part-1

26th September 2025 Friday Quant Clock & Calendar Part-2

27th September 2025 Saturday Reasoning Number Series Part-2

28th September 2025 Sunday ----- -----

29th September 2025 Monday Quant Clock & Calendar Part-3

30th September 2025 Tuesday Quant Time, Speed, Distance Part-1

1st October 2025 Wednesday Quant Time, Speed, Distance Part-2

2nd October 2025 Thursday Quant Permutation Part-1

3rd October 2025 Friday Quant Permutation Part-2

4th October 2025 Saturday Reasoning Inequality Part-1

5th October 2025 Sunday ----- -----

6th October 2025 Monday Quant Probability

7th October 2025 Tuesday Quant Special Equation

8th October 2025 Wednesday Quant Data Sufficiency Part-1

9th October 2025 Thursday Quant Data Sufficiency Part-2

10th October 2025 Friday Quant Data Sufficiency Part-3

11th October 2025 Saturday Reasoning Inequality Part-2

12th October 2025 Sunday ----- -----

13th October 2025 Monday Reasoning Direction Sense

14th October 2025 Tuesday Reasoning Cube Cutting


